
$59.95 PER PERSON PLUS TAX & GRATUITY 
CHILDREN UNDER 10: $29.95 

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL 516.338.7777
www.vianahotelandspa.com 

3998 Brush Hollow Road,  
Westbury, NY 11590

Mother’sDay Brunch Menu
S U N D AY,  M AY  8 T H  

S E AT I N G  1 1 : 0 0  A M  T O  1 : 0 0  P M .  F O L L O W E D  B Y  2 : 0 0  P M  T O  4 : 0 0  P M .

ASSORTED BREADS & BREAKFAST PASTRIES
Croissants
Muffins
Bagels

Assorted Breads
Sweet Butter

Assorted Preserves

BREAKFAST DISPLAY
Scrambled Farm Fresh Eggs

French Toast
Sausage
Bacon

Home Fries

RAW BAR
Peel & Eat Shrimp
Smoked Salmon

SEAFOOD STATION
Garlic Lobster Tail

Seafood Pasta

ASIAN STATION
Bourbon Orange Chicken

Pork Short Ribs
Vegetable Fried Rice

SALAD BAR
Caesar Salad

Cherry Tomatoes & Mozzarella Cheese
Mixed Green Salad

HOT ENTRÉES
Penne alla Vodka

Roasted Red Bliss Potatoes
String Beans with Sweet Onions

CARVING STATION
Roasted Prime Rib

CHEF’S SELECTION OF DESSERT & FRESH FRUIT 
COMPLIMENTARY MIMOSAS & BELLINIS

C-15 
M-99 
Y-90 
K-20

C-0 
M-0 
Y-0 
K-80

KO / White logo below this line

TAX AND GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. 
VIANA HOTEL & SPA IS NOT A GLUTEN FREE OR PEANUT FREE KITCHEN, PLEASE BE ADVISED, AND ASSUME YOUR OWN RISK.


